
12 Miles 12 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist

L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7 L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7
R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0 R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0
R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.1 R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.1
L 0.8 YALE 2.3 L 0.8 YALE 2.3
L 3.1 IRVINE BLVD. 0.7 L 3.1 IRVINE BLVD. 0.7
R 3.8 CULVER 0.8 R 3.8 CULVER 0.8
R 4.6 HICKS CYN Bike Tr 1.5 R 4.6 HICKS CYN Bike Tr 1.5
R 6.1 PORTOLA 0.1 R 6.1 PORTOLA 0.1
R 6.2 JEFFREY 2.0 R 6.2 JEFFREY 2.0
X 8.2 TRABUCO, then right 0.3 X 8.2 TRABUCO, then right 0.3

R 8.5 JEFFREY (south) 0.1 R 8.5 JEFFREY (south) 0.1
R 8.6 ROOSEVELT 1.1 R 8.6 ROOSEVELT 1.1
R 9.7 MONROE 0.1 R 9.7 MONROE 0.1
R 9.8 TRABUCO RD 0.3 R 9.8 TRABUCO RD 0.3
R 10.1 YALE 1.5 R 10.1 YALE 1.5
R 11.6 IRVINE CENTER DR. 0.4 R 11.6 IRVINE CENTER DR. 0.4
R 12.0 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 12.0 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT04S1 SAT04S1

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

STARBUCKS COFFEE
  TRABUCO & JEFFREY

IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

  TRABUCO & JEFFREY



33.8 Miles 33.8 Miles
Miles ~650' Dist Miles ~650' Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.0
L 3.0 RED HILL 2.0 L 3.0 RED HILL 2.0
L 5.0 ALTON 0.8 L 5.0 ALTON 0.8
R 5.8 VON KARMAN 2.0 R 5.8 VON KARMAN 2.0
L 7.8 CAMPUS 1.4 L 7.8 CAMPUS 1.4
L 9.2 UNIVERSITY 2.2 L 9.2 UNIVERSITY 2.2
L 11.4 ROSA DREW 0.3 L 11.4 ROSA DREW 0.3
L 11.7 MICHELSON 0.3 L 11.7 MICHELSON 0.3

R 12.0
YALE / JOHN INMON 

(bridge over 405)
0.4 R 12.0

YALE / JOHN INMON 

(bridge over 405)
0.4

L 12.4 YALE LOOP 2.0 L 12.4 YALE LOOP 2.0

L 14.4
WARNER (3rd Left after 

crossing BARRANCA)
0.7 L 14.4

WARNER (3rd Left after 

crossing BARRANCA)
0.7

R 15.1 HARVARD 1.1 R 15.1 HARVARD 1.1
R 16.2 Bike Trail before RR 1.4 R 16.2 Bike Trail before RR 1.4

L 17.6
YALE (under Yale, 

uturn then R on Yale)
1.1 L 17.6

YALE (under Yale, 

uturn then R on Yale)
1.1

R 18.7 TRABUCO 0.7 R 18.7 TRABUCO 0.7
R 19.4 before JEFFREY 0.2 R 19.4 before JEFFREY 0.2

R 19.6 JEFFREY (south) 0.2 R 19.6 JEFFREY (south) 0.2
R 19.8 ROOSEVELT 0.7 R 19.8 ROOSEVELT 0.7
R 20.5 YALE 0.7 R 20.5 YALE 0.7

R 21.2
BRYAN / LONG 

MEADOW
1.2 R 21.2

BRYAN / LONG 

MEADOW
1.2

L 22.4 SANCTUARY 0.1 L 22.4 SANCTUARY 0.1
R 22.5 LAMPLIGHTER 0.1 R 22.5 LAMPLIGHTER 0.1
L 22.6 GROVELAND 0.4 L 22.6 GROVELAND 0.4
R 23.0 IRVINE BLVD. 3.7 R 23.0 IRVINE BLVD. 3.7
R 26.7 ALTON 1.6 R 26.7 ALTON 1.6
R 28.3 BARRANCA 1.4 R 28.3 BARRANCA 1.4
R 29.7 TECHNOLOGY 1.4 R 29.7 TECHNOLOGY 1.4

R 31.1
LAGUNA CANYON / 

OAK CANYON
0.4 R 31.1

LAGUNA CANYON / 

OAK CANYON
0.4

L 31.5 VALLEY OAK 0.3 L 31.5 VALLEY OAK 0.3
R 31.8 IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.9 R 31.8 IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.9
R 33.7 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 33.7 DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT04M1 SAT04M1

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

IRVINE

STARBUCKS COFFEE
  TRABUCO & JEFFREY

IRVINE
  TRABUCO & JEFFREY



42 Miles 42 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 0.8 L 1.0 HARVARD 0.8

R 1.8 WARNER 0.9 R 1.8 WARNER 0.9

L 2.7 VON KARMAN 3.3 L 2.7 VON KARMAN 3.3

R 6.0 BIRCH / MESA DR. 2.1 R 6.0 BIRCH / MESA DR. 2.1

L 8.1 SANTA ANA AVE. 3.0 L 8.1 SANTA ANA AVE. 3.0

L 11.1 EAST 15th ST. 0.6 L 11.1 EAST 15th ST. 0.6

R 11.7 St. ANDREWS RD. 0.3 R 11.7 St. ANDREWS RD. 0.3

L 12.0 CLIFF DR. 0.4 L 12.0 CLIFF DR. 0.4

R 12.4 DOVER 0.2 R 12.4 DOVER 0.2

L 12.6 PCH 0.4 L 12.6 PCH 0.4

R 13.0 BAYSIDE DR. 2.4 R 13.0 BAYSIDE DR. 2.4

L 15.4 MARGUERITE 1.3 L 15.4 MARGUERITE 1.3

L 16.7 PACIFIC VIEW DR. 0.3 L 16.7 PACIFIC VIEW DR. 0.3

R 17.0 SAN MIGUEL DR. 1.4 R 17.0 SAN MIGUEL DR. 1.4

R 18.4 FORD RD. 0.1 R 18.4 FORD RD. 0.1

L 18.5 PRAIRIE DR. 0.1 L 18.5 PRAIRIE DR. 0.1

R 18.6 BONITA CANYON 1.3 R 18.6 BONITA CANYON 1.3

R 19.9

SHADY CANYON / SAND 

CANYON (Jog onto sidewalk 

at Sunnyhill, continue on 

Shady Cyn Trail)

6.7 R 19.9

SHADY CANYON / SAND 

CANYON (Jog onto sidewalk 

at Sunnyhill, continue on 

Shady Cyn Trail)

6.7

L 26.6 TRABUCO RD. 1.0 L 26.6 TRABUCO RD. 1.0

L 27.6 JEFFREY RD. 0.3 L 27.6 JEFFREY RD. 0.3

R 27.9 JEFFREY (south) 0.2 R 27.9 JEFFREY (south) 0.2

R 28.1 ROOSEVELT 0.7 R 28.1 ROOSEVELT 0.7

R 28.8 YALE 0.7 R 28.8 YALE 0.7

R 29.5 BRYAN / LONG MEADOW 1.2 R 29.5 BRYAN / LONG MEADOW 1.2

L 30.7 SANCTUARY 0.1 L 30.7 SANCTUARY 0.1

R 30.8 LAMPLIGHTER 0.1 R 30.8 LAMPLIGHTER 0.1

L 30.9 GROVELAND 0.4 L 30.9 GROVELAND 0.4

R 31.3 IRVINE BLVD. 3.7 R 31.3 IRVINE BLVD. 3.7

R 35.0 ALTON 1.6 R 35.0 ALTON 1.6

R 36.6 BARRANCA 1.4 R 36.6 BARRANCA 1.4

R 38.0 TECHNOLOGY 1.4 R 38.0 TECHNOLOGY 1.4

R 39.4
LAGUNA CANYON / OAK 

CANYON
0.4 R 39.4

LAGUNA CANYON / OAK 

CANYON
0.4

L 39.8 VALLEY OAK 0.3 L 39.8 VALLEY OAK 0.3

R 40.1 IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.9 R 40.1 IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.9

R 42.0 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 42.0 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT04L2 SAT04L2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS COFFEE

  TRABUCO & JEFFREY

IRVINE

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

  TRABUCO & JEFFREY

IRVINE

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS COFFEE


